

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.4/2008 IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 318 OF 2008

ALL INDIA C.C.& E.DEV.SOC.(REGD.)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 04/09/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. S.Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 11.9.2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER